Onyshchuk Svitlana Vasylivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Ivano-Frankivsk Regional State Administration, Head of
Regional State Administration

Last position

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

0.78
Expand

risks

1. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/332
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/332
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/5508d2e5-10a2-4329-a0ea-7d94192901fc
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Onyshchuk Nataliia lhorivna daughter
Onyshchuk Ihor lhorovych husband
Onyshchuk Anhelina Ihorivna daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21399
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21399
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21399
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21399
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21400
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21400
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21400
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21400
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21401
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21401
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21401
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21401

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

IBaHO-PpaHKiBCbKa obnacHa
nep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis,
3acTynHUK ronosun obnacHoi
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

MixkperioHanbHe ynpaBniHHSA
HauioHanbHOro areHTCTBa
YKpaiHn 3 NuTaHb Aep>XaBHOI
cny>xbun y YepHiBeubKin, IBaHO-
PpaHKIiBCLKiN Ta
TepHOMiNbCbKIN obnacTsx,
Ha4anbHWUK ynpaBAiHHS

MixxperioHasnbHe yrnpaBniHHSA
HauioHanbHOro areHTCTBa
YKpaiHn 3 NUTaHb Aep>XaBHOI
cny>xbu y YepHiBeubKin, IBaHO-
®dpaHKIiBCbKiN Ta
TepHoMinbCbKin obnacTsax,
HavanbHWUK ynpaBniHHA

Interregional Department of
National Agency of Ukraine of
Civil Service in Chernivtsi,
Ivano-Frankivsk and Ternopil
Regions, Head of the
Department

Interregional Department of
National Agency of Ukraine of
Civil Service in Chernivtsi,
Ivano-Frankivsk and Ternopil
Regions, Head of the
Department

18 283,44

32 074,60

7 426,41

5832,51

6 639,37

24
042,17

7 309,59

3435,44

1733,29


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adb1c581-d3ca-41ab-ad6e-6a8f072d6cda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e094de26-2810-4991-ac0b-72a76b9b5706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4272c1b9-9ae6-4748-87fd-412fea9bdaf6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33db2f-1942-4e30-986e-6bee4698344a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b576f998-ba83-40df-a819-f4a89ff31d62

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

55176,00

160 000,00

742 000,00

90 000,00

85 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adb1c581-d3ca-41ab-ad6e-6a8f072d6cda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adb1c581-d3ca-41ab-ad6e-6a8f072d6cda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adb1c581-d3ca-41ab-ad6e-6a8f072d6cda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e094de26-2810-4991-ac0b-72a76b9b5706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e094de26-2810-4991-ac0b-72a76b9b5706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e094de26-2810-4991-ac0b-72a76b9b5706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4272c1b9-9ae6-4748-87fd-412fea9bdaf6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4272c1b9-9ae6-4748-87fd-412fea9bdaf6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4272c1b9-9ae6-4748-87fd-412fea9bdaf6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33db2f-1942-4e30-986e-6bee4698344a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33db2f-1942-4e30-986e-6bee4698344a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33db2f-1942-4e30-986e-6bee4698344a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b576f998-ba83-40df-a819-f4a89ff31d62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b576f998-ba83-40df-a819-f4a89ff31d62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b576f998-ba83-40df-a819-f4a89ff31d62

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adb1c581-d3ca-41ab-ad6e-6a8f072d6cda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e094de26-2810-4991-ac0b-72a76b9b5706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4272c1b9-9ae6-4748-87fd-412fea9bdaf6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33db2f-1942-4e30-986e-6bee4698344a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b576f998-ba83-40df-a819-f4a89ff31d62
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adb1c581-d3ca-41ab-ad6e-6a8f072d6cda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e094de26-2810-4991-ac0b-72a76b9b5706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4272c1b9-9ae6-4748-87fd-412fea9bdaf6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33db2f-1942-4e30-986e-6bee4698344a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b576f998-ba83-40df-a819-f4a89ff31d62

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

2000.0 sq.

163.0sg. m
(2)

81.5sg. m
(1)

81.5sg. m
(1)

81.5sg. m
(1)

81.5sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adb1c581-d3ca-41ab-ad6e-6a8f072d6cda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e094de26-2810-4991-ac0b-72a76b9b5706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4272c1b9-9ae6-4748-87fd-412fea9bdaf6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33db2f-1942-4e30-986e-6bee4698344a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b576f998-ba83-40df-a819-f4a89ff31d62

VEHICLES:

2019 * LEXUS NX 200 2018
2018 -

2017 * TOYOTA RAV4 2014
2016 * TOYOTA RAV4 2014
2015 * TOYOTA RAV4 2014


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_adb1c581-d3ca-41ab-ad6e-6a8f072d6cda
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e094de26-2810-4991-ac0b-72a76b9b5706
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4272c1b9-9ae6-4748-87fd-412fea9bdaf6
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ee33db2f-1942-4e30-986e-6bee4698344a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b576f998-ba83-40df-a819-f4a89ff31d62

CAREER:

July 8, 2021 — Ivano-Frankivsk Regional State
Administration, Head of Regional
State Administration

May 13, 2015 — till Sept. 28, 2019 Interregional Department of the
National Agency of Ukraine on
Civil Service in Chernivzi, lvano-
Frankivsk and Ternopil oblasts
(regions), Head

April 27, 2012 — till May 13, 2015 Division of Public Service of the
Main Department of Civil Service
of Ukraine in Oblast (Region),
Head

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/332
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/332
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2089
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2089
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2089
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2089
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2089
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/991
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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